w w w . s e n e c a . i t
SMART DATALOGGER SMART DATALOGGER
Sm
ar
t D
at
al
og

Z-LTE
APPLICATION DIAGRAMS
ORDER CODES
Code Description
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, blue color
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, gray color
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, GPS module, blue color
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, GPS module, gray color
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, blue color
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, gray color
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, GPS module, blue color
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, GPS module, gray color
Z-GPRS3 Advanced GSM/GPRS datalogger, integrated I/O, vocal alerts
Z-LOGGER3 Advanced alarm management module, datalogger, webserver

Z-LTE
APPLICATION DIAGRAMS
ORDER CODES
Code Description
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, blue color
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, gray color
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, GPS module, blue color
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, GPS module, gray color
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, blue color
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, gray color
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, GPS module, blue color
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, GPS module, gray color
Z-GPRS3 Advanced GSM/GPRS datalogger, integrated I/O, vocal alerts
Z-LOGGER3 Advanced alarm management module, datalogger, webserver

Z-LTE
APPLICATION DIAGRAMS
ORDER CODES
Code Description
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, blue color
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, gray color
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, GPS module, blue color
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, GPS module, gray color
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, blue color
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, gray color
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-B Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, GPS module, blue color
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-G Remote datalogger with SEAL programmable logic, relay board, GPS module, gray color
Z-GPRS3 Advanced GSM/GPRS datalogger, integrated I/O, vocal alerts
Z-LOGGER3 Advanced alarm management module, datalogger, webserver